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WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.  

waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585

Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive  
Port Washington, NY 11050

Central Distribution Center
1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122

Western Distribution Center  
1750 Archibald Avenue  
Ontario, CA 91760

FEATURES

• Curved silk-screened glass with a white ceramic glazed center and 
water clear edge

• No transformer or driver required
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90
• Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV
• Rated Life: 44,000 hours
• Input: 120V

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A versatile design with a calming appeal featuring a concave white silk 
glazed glass with a clear perimeter adorned with chrome hardware.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Aluminum and White Silk Screened Glass

Light Source: High output LED.

Finish: Chrome (CH)

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed. 

HORIZON – model: WS-586

dwelLEDTM LED Bath

ORDER NUMBER

Length Watt
LED
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens Finish

WS-58618
WS-58626

18"
26"

19.5W
30.5W

1805
2920

590
900 CH Chrome

Example: WS-58618-CH

18"

61/2"

3"

WS-58618

26"

61/2"

3"

WS-58626


